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SYMBOL .......................... TECHNOLOGY

AT ............................................................ Alloy Toe

B&W ..................................................... Big & Wide

CN ................................................... Carbon-Nano

COMP .......................................... Composite Toe

EH ............................................... Electrial Hazard

HR .................................................. Heat Resistant

IN ............................................................. Insulated

Mt .......................................................... Met Guard

NME ....................................... No Metal Exposed

PR .......................................... Puncture Resistant

SD ................................................................. SD100

SD10 ............................................................... SD10

SF ....................... Security Friendly (Metal Free)

SR .................................................... Slip Resistant

WIP ...................................................... Wind Proof

WP ....................................................... Waterproof
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Mens

Womens

Mens

Womens

Mens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
6E: 9-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

B & D: 5-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
6E: 9-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

B & D: 5-10, 11

CT, EH, SR, SF

CT, EH, SR, SF

CT, SD10, SR,
SF, B&W

CT, SD10, SR, SF

CT, SD10, SR,
SF, B&W

CT, SD10, SR, SF

A
8
8
0
6

A
8
8
0
8

A
8
8
0
3

A
8
8
4
3

A
8
8
0
4

A
8
8
4
4

A
8
8
3
1

A
8
8
3
2

Dark Brown /
Brown

Brown / Green

Mens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

CT, EH, WP, SR, SF, HR

CT, EH, WP, SR, SF, HR

SUMMIT TRAIL
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Brown

Light Brown

Black

Black

Dark Brown

Dark Brown

SPUR



COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

A
8
8
15

A
8
8
16

Med Brown

Black - Internal
Met

Mens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
6E: 9-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
6E: 9-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

AT, EH, WP, SR, B&W

AT, EH, Mt, WP,
SR, B&W

BLACKSMITH
A
8
7
0
0

A
8
7
0
1

A
8
7
10

A
8
7
2
0

A-MAX
DOZER

Brown

Black

Brown

Brown

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

CT, EH, SR, WP, HR

CT, EH, SR, WP, HR

CT, PR, EH, SR, WP, HR

CT, EH, SR, WP, SF, HR
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

AERO TRAIL

Black / Blue

Yellow / Blue

Olive / Yellow

Grey / Magenta

Grey / Teal

Mens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
6E: 9-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
Big & Wide Available Q4

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

CT, EH, SF, SR

CT, EH, SF, SR

CT, EH, SF, SR, B&W

CT, EH, SF, SR

CT, EH, SF, SR

A
12

2
0

A
12

2
1

A
12

2
2

A
12

5
0

A
12

5
1

MID

AERO TRAIL

Olive

Light Blue

Mens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
6E: 9-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

B & D: 6-10, 11

CT, EH, WP, SR,
SF, B&W

CT, EH, WP, SR, SF

A
8
8
11

A
8
8
13
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Brown - Wellington

Black - Wellington

Brown - 8”

Black - 8”

Brown

Black

Brown - Romeo

Black - Romeo

Brown - Romeo

Black - Romeo

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

AT, EH, PR, WP, SR

AT, EH, PR, WP, SR

AT, EH, PR, WP, SR

AT, EH, PR, WP, SR

AT, EH, PR, WP, SR

AT, EH, PR, WP, SR

AT, EH, PR, NME, WP, SR

AT, EH, PR, NME, WP, SR

AT, EH, PR, NME, Mt, SR

AT, EH, PR, NME, Mt, SR

RIPSAW
A
7
8
3
0

A
7
8
3
1

A
7
3
3
3

A
7
3
3
5

A
7
3
3
6

A
7
3
3
7

A
7
3
4
0

A
7
3
4
1

A
7
3
4
2

A
7
3
4
3
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Brown

Brown - Wellington
Met

Brown - 
Soft Toe

Brown - 8”

Brown

Black

Brown - 8”
Internal Met

Brown - 8”
600 Gram

Brown - 8”
1000 Gram

Brown - 
External Met

Brown - 
Internal Met

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

D, EE, 4E, 6E:
7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & 6E:
7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D, EE, 4E, 6E:
7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

D, EE, 4E, 6E:
7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

CN, EH, PR, SF, WP,
SR, HR, B&W

CN, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR,
HR, B&W, Mt

SFT, EH, PR, SF, WP,
SR, HR, B&W

CN, EH, PR, SF, WP,
SR, HR

CN, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR,
HR, B&W

CN, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR,
HR, B&W

CN, EH, PR, Mt, WP,
SR, HR, B&W

CN, EH, PR, WP, SR,
HR, IN, B&W

CN, EH, PR, WP, SR,
HR, B&W, IN

CN, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR,
HR, B&W, Mt

CN, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR
HR, B&W, Mt

HAMMER
A
7
8
7
6
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A
7
8
9
6

A
7
6
7
6

A
7
5
5
5

A
7
5
4
6

A
7
5
4
7

A
7
5
5
6

A
7
5
7
3

A
7
5
7
7

A
7
5
9
0

A
7
5
9
1



COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black

Brown

Brown - Internal
Met

Black

Brown

Brown - Internal
Met

Mens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

CN, PR, EH, WP, B&W, SR

CN, PR, EH, WP, B&W, SR

CN, PR, EH, WP, Mt,
B&W, SR

CN, PR, EH, WP, SR

CN, PR, EH, WP, SR

CN, PR, EH, WP, Mt, SR

FOUNDATION
A
7
4
0
0

A
7
4
0
1

A
7
4
0
2

A
7
4
5
0

A
7
4
5
1

A
7
4
5
2

Black

Black - Internal
Met

Black

Mens

Mens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

CN, EH, PR, WP, HR,
SR, SF

CN, EH, PR, WP, HR,
SR, SF, Mt, B&W

CN, EH, PR, WP, HR, SR

A-MAX

A
7
8
0
0

A
7
8
0
1

A
7
5
8
0

HAMMER
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Black

Brown

Mens

Womens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Mens

Womens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

B & D: 5-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

CT, SD10, SF, SR

CT, SD10, SF, SR

CT, SD10, SF, SR

CT, SD10, SF, SR

CT, SD10, SF, SR

CT, SD10, SF, SR

FLIGHT
A
7
0
0
0

A
7
0
2
0

A
7
0
0
1

A
7
11
4

A
7
16

0
A
7
0
3
0

A
7
0
4
0

A
7
0
3
6

A
7
0
3
5

A
7
0
4
6

A
7
0
4
5
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A
10

0
0

A
10

0
1

REACTION
Black

Black

Mens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

B & D: 6-10, 11

AT, EH, SR, NME

AT, EH, SR, NME

COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Brown

Black

Mens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

AT, EH, NME, WP, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, EH, NME, WP, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

FLIGHT
A
7
4
2
0

A
7
4
2
1

A
7
4
2
2

A
7
4
7
0

A
7
4
7
1

A
7
4
7
2
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EH

EH



COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black - Soft Toe

Brown - Soft Toe

Black - Soft Toe

Brown - Soft Toe

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

SFT, EH, WP, SR

SFT, EH, WP, SR

SFT, EH, WP, SR

SFT, EH, WP, SR

BUILDER
A
8
6
2
4

A
8
6
2
5

A
8
6
7
4

A
8
6
7
5
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Brown

Black

Brown

Black

Brown

Black

Black

Womens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

ST, EH, WP, SR

ST, EH, WP, SR

ST, EH, WP, SR

ST, EH, SR

ST, EH, SR

ST, EH, SR

ST, EH, WP, SR

BUILDER
A
8
12

5
A
8
2
2
4

A
8
2
2
5

A
8
0
0
0

A
8
0
0
1

A
8
0
5
0

A
8
12

4

14



COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Brown / Pink

Brown

Black

Brown / Lilac

Brown / Camel

Black / Teal

Brown - 
400 Gram

Brown

Black

Brown - 
400 Gram

Womens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Mens

Mens

Mens

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 5-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 5-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

CT, EH, SF, WP, SR

CT, EH, SF, WP, SR

CT, EH, SF, WP, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, WP,
SR, IN

CT, EH, PR, SF, WP,
SR, B&W

CT, EH, PR, SF, WP,
SR, B&W

CT, EH, PR, SF, WP,
SR, IN

FRAMER
A
7
14

6
A
7
8
4
6

A
7
8
4
7

A
7
12

3
A
7
12

6
A
7
12

7
A
7
13

0
A
7
2
2
1

A
7
2
2
3

A
7
2
2
8
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black

Brown

Brown

Tobacco

Black

Brown

Brown - Soft Toe

Tobacco

Black

Brown - Soft Toe

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

CN, EH, SF, WP, SR

CN, EH, SF, WP, SR, B&W

CN, EH, SF, WP, SR, B&W

CN, EH, SF, WP, SR

CN, EH, SF, WP, SR

CN, EH, SF, WP, SR

SFT, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR

CN, EH, SF, WP, SR

CN, EH, SF, WP, SR

SFT, EH, SF, WP, SR

WEDGE
A
7
5
0
2

A
7
5
0
5

A
7
5
0
6

A
7
5
0
7

A
7
5
0
8

A
7
5
0
9

A
7
5
10

A
7
5
5
1

A
7
5
5
2

A
7
6
0
7
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Brown

Black

Brown

Black

Brown

Black

Tan

Brown

Brown

Black

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

CT, EH, PR, SF, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, SR, B&W

CT, EH, PR, SF, SR, B&W

CT, EH, WP, SF, SR

CT, EH, WP, SF, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, SR

CT, EH, WP, SF, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, SR

FOREMAN
A
7
10

8
A
7
10

9
A
7
11
0

A
7
11
1

A
7
11
8

A
7
11
9

A
7
12

0
A
7
16

4
A
7
16

5
A
7
16

9
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black

Black

Black

Coyote

Coyote

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

AT, EH, SR

AT, EH, SR, WP

AT, EH, SR, WP

AT, EH, SR, WP

AT, EH, SR, WP

K4
A
2
5
0

A
2
5
1

A
2
5
2

A
2
6
1

A
2
6
2
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black

Tan

Black

Mens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

CT, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR

CT, EH, PR, SF, WP, SR

BREAKER
A
7
2
8
2

A
7
2
8
6

A
7
2
8
7

A
7
7
11

A
7
7
12

CROSSCUT

Brown

Black

Mens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

ST, EH, PR, NME, WP, SR

ST, EH, PR, NME, WP, SR
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black / White High

Black / Black High

Black / White Low

Black / Black Low

Mens
(A300)

Womens
(A350)

Mens
(A303)

Womens
(A353)

Mens
(A320)

Womens
(A360)

Mens
(A323)

Womens
(A363)

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

AT, EH, NME, SR

AT, EH, NME, SR

AT, EH, NME, SR

AT, EH, NME, SR

BLADE
A
3
0
0
/A

3
5
0

A
3
0
3
/A

3
5
3

A
3
2
0
/A

3
6
0

A
3
2
3
/A

3
6
3

A
7
10

A
7
11

A
7
12

SWARM
Black

Grey

Brown

Mens

Mens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

AT, SD10, SR, NME

AT, SD10, SR, NME

AT, SD10, SR, NME
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black

Brown

Black

Black

Brown -
200 Gram

Brown

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

ST, EH, WP, SR

CT, EH, SF, WP, SR

CT, EH, SF, WP, SR

CN, EH, SF, WP, SR

CT, EH, SF, WP, SR, IN

CN, EH, SR, HR

SPECIALTY
A
7
2
2
7

A
7
2
4
4

A
7
2
4
5

A
7
2
4
8

A
7
2
6
4

A
7
5
4
2
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black

Patriot Blue

Black, Aruba Blue

Castlerock,
Panna Cotta

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

CN, EH, SR, SF

CN, EH, SR, SF

CN, EH, SR, SF

CN, EH, SR, SF

SPRINGWATER
N
5
2
0
1

N
5
2
0
0

N
5
10

1
N
5
10

0
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black

Black

Black

Grey

Black

Black - Soft Toe

Black - Soft Toe

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

Womens

Mens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 5-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

CT, EH, SF, SR

AT, SD10, SR, NME

CT, EH, SF, SR

CT, EH, SF, SR

AT, SD10, SR, NME

SFT, SD10, SF, SR

SFT, SD10, SF, SR

Grey / Green

Black

Grey / Mint

Grey

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

N
19

0
0

N
19

11
N
19

5
0

N
19

5
1

N
19

6
1

N
4
6
11

N
4
6
6
1

N
13

11
N
13

12
N
13

5
5

N
13

5
7

STRATUS

ZEPHYR
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SD10

SD10

SD10

SD10



COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Grey

Grey

Black

Grey

White

Brown

Black

Black

Brown

Mens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Mens
(N1607)

Womens
(N1652)

Mens
(N1620)
Womens
(N1621)

Mens
(N1630)
Womens
(N1631)

Womens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17

B & D: 5-10, 11, 12

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE:
7-12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

B & D: 5-10, 11, 12

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

B & D: 5-10, 11, 12

B & D: 6-10

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

CT, SD10, SF, WP

ST, SD10, NME, SR

CN, SD10, NME, SR, B&W

ST, SD10, NME, SR

CT, SD10, SF, SR

ST, SD10, NME, SR, B&W

ST, SD10, NME, SR

CT, EH, SF, SR

ST, EH, NME, WP, SR

N
13

4
0

N
13

4
3

N
13

4
5

N
13

9
3

N
16

0
7
/N

16
5
2

N
16

2
0
/N

16
2
1

N
16

3
0
/N

16
3
1

N
2
15

0
N
9
5
4
6

SPECIALTY

25



COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black

Brown

Black

Black - Internal
Met

Black / Teal

Black - Internal
Met

Mens

Mens

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

B & D: 6-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

AT, NME, SR, EH

AT, NME, SR, EH

AT, NME, SR, EH

AT, NME, SR, EH, Mt

AT, NME, SR, EH

AT, NME, SR, EH, Mt

Grey / Purple Womens B & D: 5-10, 11 CN, SD10, SF, SR

N
14

4
0

N
14

4
1

N
14

6
1

N
14

6
3

N
14

6
6

N
14

7
1

N
2
4
8
9

URBAN

VELOCITY
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COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Charcoal

Brown

Charcoal

Blue

Mens

Mens

Womens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14, 15

B & D: 5-10, 11

B & D: 6-10, 11

AT, EH, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

AT, EH, NME, SR

AT, SD10, NME, SR

BREEZE
N
16

11
N
16

12
N
16

8
1

N
16

8
3

N
14

2
0

N
14

2
5

N
14

3
0

N
14

3
5

WESTSIDE
Black

Black

Charcoal

Charcoal

Mens

Womens

Mens

Womens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

ST, EH, NME, SR

ST, EH, NME, SR

ST, SD10, NME, SR

ST, SD10, NME, SR
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SD10

SD10

SD10

SD10



COLOR GENDER SIZE FEATURES

Black

Black / Pink

Black

Black

Black

Black

Mens

Womens

Mens

Womens

Mens

Mens

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

B & D: 6-10, 11

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

D & EE: 7-12, 13, 14

ST, EH, NME, SR

ST, EH, NME, SR

CT, EH, NME, SR

CT, EH, NME, SR

CT, EH, NME, SR

CT, EH, SF, SR

GUARD
N
2
10

2
N
2
15

2
N
2
5
2
0

N
2
5
3
0

N
2
5
2
2

N
2
5
2
3
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IN
DE

X

A1000

A1001

A1220

A1221

A1222

A1250

A1251

A250

A251

A252

A261

A262

A300

A303

A320

A323

A350

A353

A360

A363

A7000

A7001

A7020

A7030

A7035

A7036

A7040

A7045

A7046

A710

A7108

A7109

A711

A7110

A7111

A7114

A7118

A7119

A712

A7120

A7123

A7126

12

12

07

07

07

07

07

18

18

18

18

18

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

20

17

17

20

17

17

11

17

17

20

17

15

15

A7127

A7130

A7146

A7160

A7164

A7165

A7169

A7221

A7223

A7227

A7228

A7244

A7245

A7248

A7264

A7282

A7286

A7287

A7333

A7335

A7336

A7337

A7340

A7341

A7342

A7343

A7400

A7401

A7402

A7420

A7421

A7422

A7450

A7451

A7452

A7470

A7471

A7472

A7502

A7505

A7506

A7507

15

15

15

11

17

17

17

15

15

21

15

21

21

21

21

19

19

19

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

10

10

10

12

12

12

10

10

10

12

12

12

16

16

16

16

A7508

A7509

A7510

A7542

A7546

A7547

A7551

A7552

A7555

A7556

A7573

A7577

A7580

A7590

A7591

A7607

A7676

A7711

A7712

A7800

A7801

A7830

A7831

A7846

A7847

A7876

A7896

A8000

A8001

A8050

A8124

A8125

A8224

A8225

A8624

A8625

A8674

A8675

A8700

A8701

A8710

A8720

16

16

16

21

09

09

16

16

09

09

09

09

10

09

09

16

09

19

19

10

10

08

08

15

15

09

09

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

06

06

06

06

A8803

A8804

A8806

A8808

A8811

A8813

A8815

A8816

A8831

A8832

A8843

A8844

N1311

N1312

N1340

N1343

N1345

N1355

N1357

N1393

N1420

N1425

N1430

N1435

N1440

N1441

N1461

N1463

N1466

N1471

N1607

N1611

N1612

N1620

N1621

N1630

N1631

N1652

N1681

N1683

N1900

05

05

05

05

07

07

06

06

05

05

05

05

24

24

25

25

25

24

24

25

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

27

27

25

25

25

25

25

27

27

24

N1911

N1950

N1951

N1961

N2102

N2150

N2152

N2489

N2520

N2522

N2523

N2530

N4611

N4661

N5100

N5101

N5200

N5201

N9546

24

24

24

24

28

25

28

26

28

28

28

28

24

24

23

23

23

23

25



ONE PARTNER. MANY POSSIBILITIES.

18225 NE Riverside Pkwy, Portland, OR 97230
(800)-323-7402 Option: 2
footwearorders@surewerx.com
Hours: 6am - 4pm
surewerx.com  |  surewerxfootwear.com


